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Juvenile | - 3 dances

Startlist

St. no. LA Man Lady Country
1 X  Andras Deak Barbara Andor Hungary
2 x  Dinko Klinec Mia Mrden Croatia
3 X  Vedran Sraga Sara Miladinovi¢ Croatia
4 X  Ljuboslav Stoev Veselina Birbuchukova Bulgaria
Juvenile Il - 5 dances
St. no. LA Man Lady Country
5 x  Alen Bobek Maja Kosuti¢ Slovenia
6 x  Georgi Bogev Tanya Baltova Bulgaria
7 X Svarun Bratkovi¢ Nastja Prajn¢ Kacijan Slovenia
8 x  Nikola Kozuli¢ Kristina Skreb Croatia
9 x  Andor Kulik Zsofia Par6czai Hungary
10 X  Vedran Lederer Katarina Karlovi¢ Croatia
11 x  Kevin Majcen Nera Gregori¢ Croatia
12 x  David Palercsik Nanetta Sztanké Hungary
13 X Mark Petri¢ Valentina Jadi Croatia
14 x  Dejan Stanojev Maja Gogi¢ Bosnia & Herzegovina
15 x  Stanislav Vasilev Emma Sisoeva Bulgaria
16 X  Vedran Vujec Ela Vukovi¢ Croatia
17 x  Dario Zunec Adriana Musanovi¢ Croatia
153 X  Luka Novosel Lea Bencak Croatia
154 x  Dorde Bozi¢ Stojana Bozi¢ Srbija i Crna Gora
158 X Nemanja Stojakovi¢ Kristina StaniSljevi¢ Bosnia & Herzegovina
Junior |
St. no. LA Man Lady Country
20 X  Matic Breskvar Saba Stanci¢ Slovenia
22 x  Boris Delovski Sanja Delovski Croatia
23 x  Dragan Gligi¢ Sandra Kozaragi¢ Bosnia & Herzegovina
24 x  Faruk Hasanovi¢ Andrea Brekalo Bosnia & Herzegovina
25 X lvica Horvat Maja Hoi¢ Croatia
27 X  Brane Marjanovi¢ Jelena Preradovi¢ Bosnhia & Herzegovina
30 x  Ivailo Martinov Krasimira Kiriakova Bulgaria
31 x  NebojSa Milakovi¢ Maja Plavsi¢ Bosnia & Herzegovina
32 x  Trifon Parushev Katerina Draganova Bulgaria
35 X  Matija Vragovi¢ Tamara Klun Croatia
Junior Il
St. no. LA Man Lady Country
36 x  Kaloyan Angelov Petya Chankova Bulgaria
37 x  DeniBani¢ Sara Biski¢ Croatia
38 X  Strahinja BizadZzija Aleksandra Gligi¢ Bosnia & Herzegovina
39 X  Artem Busarov Zeljana Cude Croatia
40 x  Franjo Carovi¢ Katarina Lepoglavec Croatia
41 x  David Czeglédi Nikola Andor Hungary
44 x  Davide Dottore Chantal Tartaglione Italy
45 x  Jusein Faik Katerina Hristeva Bulgaria
46 X  Mark Filotas Dominika Valler Hungary
47 X Mitja Grudnik Nastja Vodenik Slovenia
48 x  DZenan Jahi¢ Anja Imamovi¢ Bosnia & Herzegovina
49 X  Laszl6 Kurilla Viktéria Meszlényi Hungary
51 X  Andrej Mesojedec Lea Perovsek Slovenia
52 X  Hrvoje Milak Ana-Marija Makari¢ Croatia
53 x  Adam Molnér Rebeka Paréczai Hungary
56 x  Nikola Oto Melani Grabar Croatia
57 x  Péter Perei Noémi Sarkozi Hungary
58 x  Alen Plevnik Ana Martinjak Croatia
60 x  Miha Stefl Ursula TomZi¢ Slovenia
62 x  Nenad Vrtuni¢ Tijana Satara Bosnia & Herzegovina
159 X  Bojan Lazareski Tatjana Neprci¢ Serbia / Montenegro
Youth
St. no. LA Man Lady Country
64 X  Leon Ajtlbez Zana Alerié Croatia
65 X Urban Aljanci¢ Katsyarina Mychkova Slovenia
66 x Ivor Benc Dijana Zuti¢ Croatia
67 X Kiristijan Burazer Aleksandra Buki¢ Slovenia
68 x  Dragan Filimonovi¢ Bojana Mitrovi¢ Serbia & Montenegro
69 x  Vadim Garbuzov Kathrin Menzinger Austria
70 X  Marko GrdoSi¢ Ana Eremié Croatia
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Adults (over 16)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Damir Haluzan
Stefan Hold
Adnan Imamovic¢
lvan Kalci¢
Nermin Ko¢an
Matej Kralj
Vedran Spevan
Srdjan Markovi¢
Matej Mesojedec
lvan Mladenovié
Domen Planinsi¢
Bostjan Potoénik
Ivan Rui¢

Goran Suboti¢
Sven Zubi¢
Matic Rodica
Klement Kuralt
Antonin Langr
David Prestor
DuSan Dragovié¢

Tadeja HaluZan
Julia Burghardt
Mirela Geko
Martina Vajdi¢

Iris Brki¢

Spela Kralj
Suncana Vlah
Aleksandra Ivanov
Spela Vegelj
Petrunjela Gregori¢
Melanija Stravs
Helena Cej

Ana DomiSljanovi¢
Petra Jericevi¢
Gabriela Pili¢

Ana Jurenec

Katja Kuralt

Lenka Kominkova
Sara Prestor
Marina Soldatovi¢

Slovenia

Austria

Bosnhia & Herzegovina
Croatia

Bosnia & Herzegovina
Slovenia

Croatia

Serbia & Montenegro
Slovenia

Croatia

Slovenia

Slovenia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Slovenia

Slovenia

Czech Republic
Slovenia

Serbia & Montenegro

St.no. ST LA Man Lady Country
66 X  Ivor Benc Dijana Zuti¢ Croatia
68 X Dragan Filimonovi¢ Bojana Mitrovi¢ Serbia & Montenegro
70 X  Marko Grdosi¢ Ana Eremi¢ Croatia
72 x  Damir Haluzan Tadeja HaluZan Slovenia
73 x  Stefan Hold Julia Burghardt Austria
74 X Adnan Imamovié¢ Mirela Geko Bosnia & Herzegovina
75 x  lvan Kalgi¢ Martina Vajdi¢ Croatia
76 x  Nermin Ko¢an Iris Brki¢ Bosnia & Herzegovina
77 X Matej Kralj Spela Kralj Slovenia
79 X Srdjan Markovi¢ Aleksandra Ivanov Serbia & Montenegro
80 X Matej Mesojedec Spela Vegelj Slovenia
83 X x  Bostjan Potoénik Helena Cej Slovenia
84 X Ivan Rui¢ Ana DomiSljanovi¢ Croatia
85 x  Goran Suboti¢ Petra Jericevi¢ Croatia
91 X  Sven Zubi¢ Gabriela Pili¢ Croatia
93 X Francesco Caramia Enza Laterrenia Italy
94 X Conrad Engelmayer Pia DUrmoser Austria
95 X Richard Jebel6czki Klara Marjan Hungary
97 X Filip Krivda Kristina Ondrovicova Slovakia
98 X Denis Kutepov Anna Oksengoyt Russia
99 X Bernhardt Maier Katharina Kurzthaler Austria
100  x lvan Radulovi¢ Tamara Despot Croatia
101 x Michael Schrattbauer Silke Hofmann Austria
102 x Robert Schubert Mirjana Zuti¢ Croatia
103 x Piotr Skoczylas Agata Skoczylas Poland
105 x Milan Spanik Eva Spanikova Slovakia
106 X Andreas Trost Susanne Trost Austria
107  x Erik Narjas Ivana Suchankova Slovakia
108 x X  Tomislav Banovi¢ Aleksandra Vavro Croatia
109 x x  Jernej Brenholc Daniela Peki¢ Slovenia
110 X  Marko Ciboci Ines Viljanac Croatia
111 x Tihomir Ciglar Ida Hude Croatia
112 x X  Sergey Dementyev Anamarija Novak Slovenia
114  x X Martin Franja Ana Dent Croatia
116 x x  Patrik Majcen Emina MuSanovi¢ Croatia
118 x  IStvan Varga Kristina Toth Croatia
119 x Peter FileS Maja Pucelj Slovenia
121 x  Enis Avdi¢ Aida Slak Bosnia & Herzegovina
122 X  Jurij Batagelj Jagoda Strukelj Slovenia
123 X  MiSa Cigoj Anastasija NovoZilova Slovenia
124 X  Marko Drobac Sanja Slunjski Croatia
125 x  Peter Erlbeck Claudia Kreuzer Austria
126 x  Daniele Gozzi llenia Odorico Italy
128 x  Philip Hain Romana Schrotter Austria
130 X  Tomas Hosek Simona Svrckova Czech Republic
131 X Krzysztof Hulboj Janja Lesar Slovenia
132 X Antonio Humski Marina Kovaé Croatia
133 x  Nikolay Ivanov Victoria Atanasova Bulgaria
134 X  Gabor Kalenyak Margarita Visetravskaja Hungary
137 x  Denis Majcen Branka Bartol Croatia
138 x  Nikolay Manolov Pavlina Valcheva Bulgaria
139 x  Dmitri Marchenko Anna Sheverneva Russia
141 X  Tomislav Maricié¢ Sonja Curi Croatia
142 x  Jozsef Orosz Katinka Nagy Hungary
144 X  Marko Paunovi¢ Ana Mijailovié¢ Serbia & Montenegro
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145
147
148
150
152
156
157
160
161
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
172

X X X X

X X X X X X X

Andrej Rebula
Eldar Sayfutdinov
Emanuele Soldi
Vladimir Velev
Tamas Kemény
Klement Kuralt
Antonin Langr
Robert Pavlik
Maria Sivak
DuSan Dragovié¢
Ivan Mileusnié
Strahinja Lackovi¢
Mario GuteSa
Tomislav Vlaovi¢
Daniel Domovié¢
Karlo Fluksi

SaSa Jusi¢
Andreas Polz

Natalia Barantseva
Elena Ivanyuk
Elisa Nasato
Gabriella Boddcs
Eneth Erés

Katja Kuralt
Lenka Kominkova
Eva Prnova
Patricia Prnova
Marina Soldatovié¢
Darinka Divljak
Katarina Bordevié¢
Jana Jana Zujovi¢
Valentina Walme
Ivana Domovi¢
Ivana Udovici¢
Martina Bubli¢
Isle Braunsperber

Slovenia

Russia

Italy

Austria

Hungary

Slovenia

Czech Republic
Slovakia

Slovakia

Serbia & Montenegro
Serbia & Montenengro
Serbia & Montenengro
Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Austria



Results for Standard dances

Adluts (over 16) 1/8 final
St. Slow waltz Tango Viennese waltz Slowfox Quickstep Sum. PI.
no. Couple ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM
77 Matej Kralj ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 45 1
Spela Kralj
163 DusSan Dragovi¢ ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 45 1
Marina Soldatovi¢
160 Robert Pavlik ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 45 1
Eva Prnova
152 Tamas Kemény ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 45 1
Eneth Erés
93 Francesco Caramia ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 45 1
Enza Laterrenia
109 Jernej Brenholc ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 45 1
Daniela Peki¢
107 Erik Narjas ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 45 1
lvana Suchankova
105 Milan Spanik ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 45 1
Eva Spanikova
98 Denis Kutepov ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM CDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 4 9
Anna Oksengoyt
99 Bernhardt Maier ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACD GHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 44 9
Katharina Kurzthaler
119 Peter Files ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM CD GHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 43 11
Maja Pucelj
112 Sergey Dementyev ~ ACDEGHIK ACD GHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACD GHIKM ACDEGHIKM 42 12
Anamarija Novak
95 Richard Jebel6czki ACD G JKM ACDE HIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 42 12
Klara Marjan
111 Tihomir Ciglar ACDEGH KM CDEGHIKM ACDEGH KM ACDEGHIKM ACD GHIKM 41 14
Ida Hude
103 Piotr Skoczylas ACDEGHIKM ACD GHIKM C GHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 41 14
Agata Skoczylas
97 Filip Krivda ACDEGHIKM CDEGH KM ACDE HIKM ACDEGHIKM A DEGHIKM 41 14
Kristina Ondrovicova
80 VMatej Mesojedec AC EGHIKM EGHIKM CDEGHIK ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 39 17
Spela Vegelj
172 Andreas Polz A DEGHIKM ACDE JKM ACDEGHIKM A DEGH) M ACDEG J M 38 18
Isle Braunsperber
83 Bostjan Potocnik ACDEGH KM ACD GHIK A DEG JK CDEG JKM ACDEGHIKM 37 19
Helena Cej
106 Andreas Trost ACDEG JKM ACDEGHIK ACDECGH ACD GHIKM AC E H KM 36 20
Susanne Trost
116 Patrik Majcen ACD G JK ACDEGHIKM ACDEGH KM C EGH) CDEGH K 34 21
Emina MuSanovi¢
94 Conrad Engelmayer AC EG JKM AC EGH KM AC EGHIKM A GHIK AC EGH KM 34 21
Pia Dirmoser
100 Ivan Radulovi¢ CDEGHJ M DE HI M ACDE H] M ACDE H M CDE HI M 31 23
Tamara Despot
79 Srdjan Markovi¢ EH M AC EGHJ M ACDEGHIKM CDEGH CDGH M 29 24
Aleksandra lvanov
156 Klement Kuralt ACD HIK A CGHK KM A DEGHIKM A GHIK 25 25
Katja Kuralt
101 Michael Schrattbauer ACD GHJ ACDE ACDE H ACDE K ACD M 24 26
Silke Hofmann
102 Robert Schubert KM A DEG JKM A EG JKM AC KM A DE JK 24 26
Mirjana Zuti¢
114 Martin Franja DE HJ ACD GJ M ADGJ M A E KM EG JK 23 28
Ana Dent
68 Dragan Filimonovi¢ M E E J J J 6 29
Bojana Mitrovi¢
108 Tomislav Banovié¢ E H 2 30
Aleksandra Vavro

24 from 30 couples for the next round



Adluts (over 16) 1/4 final

St. Slow waltz Tango Viennese waltz Slowfox Quickstep Sum. Pl
no. Couple ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM
109 Jernej Brenholc ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM 45 1
Daniela Peki¢
93 Francesco Caramia ACDEG JKM ACDEG JKM ACDEGHIKM CDEG JKM ACDEGHIKM 41 2
Enza Laterrenia
152 Tamas Kemény ACDEGHIK ACDEGHIK ACDEGHIKM ACDEGH] M ACDEGH] M 41 2
Eneth Erés
77 Matej Kralj CDEGHIKM CDEGHIKM ACDE HIKM ACDEGHIKM CDEGHIKM 41 2
Spela Kralj
98 Denis Kutepov CDEGHJ ACD GHIKM ACDEGH KM ACDEGHIKM CDEGHIKM 39 5
Anna Oksengoyt
160 Robert Pavlik A DEGH M ACD HI M ACDEGHIKM ACDEGH KM ACDEGHIKM 38 6
Eva Prnova
99 Bernhardt Maier ACD GHIKM ACD GH KM ACD GHIKM ACDEGH KM ACDEG KM 38 6
Katharina Kurzthaler
107 Erik Narjas ACDEGH] M ACDEGH] ACDEGH] M ACDEGH] M CDEGHJ 37 8
lvana Suchankova
97 Filip Krivda CDEGH M DEGH) M CDEGH] M CDEGHJ A DEGHJ 31 9
Kristina Ondrovicova
95 Richard Jebel6czki A G KM A DEG JKM DEGHIK A DEG JK A DEG KM 29 10
Klara Marjan
163 DuSan Dragovi¢ A EGHIKM AC HIKM A GHKM AC HKM A GHIK 28 11
Marina Soldatovi¢
105 Milan Spanik COEH M AC EGH KM ACDEG M CE&EH M CDE H 27 12
Eva Spanikova
112 Sergey Dementyev A D GHIKM EG JK A JK A GHIK A HIKM 24 13
Anamarija Novak
103 Piotr Skoczylas AC E JKM E KM C JK ACD JK C K 19 14
Agata Skoczylas
119 Peter Files CEHK CEHK K H KM C HKM 16 15
Maja Pucelj
83 Bostjan Potocnik JK DG A E J A G 10 16
Helena Cej
106 Andreas Trost K A EG E JK A KM 10 16
Susanne Trost
111 Tihomir Ciglar CD CD M C D CD 9 18
Ida Hude
94 Conrad Engelmayer A J A A A J 6 19
Pia Dirmoser
80 VMatej Mesojedec D J J M M 5 20
Spela Vegelj
172 Andreas Polz A M E 3 21
Isle Braunsperber
79 Srdjan Markovic¢ H H 2 22
Aleksandra Ivanov
116 Patrik Majcen E 1 23
Emina MuSanovi¢
100 Ivan Radulovi¢ 0 24

Tamara Despot

12 from 24 couples for the next round



Adluts (over 16)

1/2 final

St. Slow waltz Tango Viennese waltz Slowfox Quickstep Sum. PI.
no. Couple ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM
98 Denis Kutepov ACD GHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGH KM ACDEGH K ACDEGHIKM 41 1
Anna Oksengoyt
109 Jernej Brenholc AC EGHIKM ACDEGH] M AC EGHIKM AC EGHIKM ACDEGH] M 40 2
Daniela Peki¢
77 VMatej Kralj CDE HIKM DE H KM CDE HIKM CDE HIK DE HIKM 31 3
Spela Kralj
93 Francesco Caramia ACD G JKM CD G JKM D JKM ACD G JKM D G JKM 29 4
Enza Laterrenia
152 Taméas Kemény A EG ADGJ ACDEG J A DEGHJ M A D GHJ 25 5
Eneth Erés
160 Robert Pavlik ADEH M A EGH M DE HI M DE J M CEH M 23 6
Eva Prnova
99 Bernhardt Maier A DEG K A D KM ACD KM A D KM ACD K 22 7
Katharina Kurzthaler
163 DusSan Dragovi¢ AC GHIK G K GH KM AC GHIKM 19 8
Marina Soldatovi¢
107 Erik Narjas CDE HJ E H A HJ cC H 14 9
lvana Suchankova
97 Filip Krivda GH M CE GH A EG A E 12 10
Kristina Ondrovicova
105 Milan Spanik C C AC G C CE 8 11
Eva Spanikova
95 Richard Jebeldczki JK K E G K 6 12
Klara Marjan
6 from 12 couples for the next round
Adluts (over 16) 1/2 final
St. Slow waltz Tango Viennese waltz Slowfox Quickstep Sum. PI.
no. Couple ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM ACDEGHIKM
98 Denis Kutepov 111211212 121111212 1 121211212 1 121211312 111111212 5 1
Anna Oksengoyt
93 Francesco Caramia 534646333 242626323 2 462646324 3 462626225 253636323 16 2
Enza Laterrenia
109 Jernej Brenholc 226424145 316433165 3 315154155 4 216355144 326345144 17 3
Daniela Peki¢
152 Tamas Kemény 352332466 433344446 4 243325566 5 344133566 432222566 18 4
Eneth Erés
77 Matej Kralj 645163524 555262534 5 636432433 2 533442433 644463435 19 5
Spela Kralj
160 Robert Pavlik 463555651 664555651 6 554563641 6 655564651 565554651 30 6
Eva Prnova



Results for Latin dances

Juvenile | - 3 dances Final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. PI.
no. Couple BEGHI LM BEGHI LM BEGH LM BEGHI LM BEGHI LM
1 Andras Deak 1111111 1 1411111 1 1212111 3 1
Barbara Andor
3 Vedran Sraga 2222222 2 3132323 2 2121222 6 2
Sara Miladinovi¢
2 Dinko Klinec 3343333 3 2243432 3 3333333 9 3
Mia Mrden
4 Ljuboslav Stoev 4434444 4 4324244 4 4444444 12 4
Veselina Birbuchukova
Juvenile Il - 5 dances 1/4 final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. Pl
no. Couple ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM
9 Andor Kulik ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM 35 1
Zsofia Par6czai
13 Mark Petri¢ ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI J 34 2
Valentina Jadi
5 Alen Bobek ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM BEFI JM ABEFI JM 34 2
Maja KoSuti¢
7 Svarun Bratkovi¢ ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI J ABEFI JM ABEFI JM 34 2
Nastja Prajn¢ Kacijan
11 Kevin Majcen AB FlI JM AB FlI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM 33 5
Nera Gregori¢
8 Nikola Kozuli¢ ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI J BEFI JM ABEFI JM 33 5
Kristina Skreb
17 Dario Zunec ABE J ABEFI JM AB FI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM 31 7
Adriana MuSanovi¢
16 Vedran Vujec ABEFI JM ABEFI JM AB FI JM ABE JM BE | JM 30 8
Ela Vukovi¢
153 Luka Novosel ABEFI M ABE | M ABEFI JM ABEFI M ABEFI J 30 8
Lea Bencak
15 Stanislav Vasilev AB FI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM A FIJ A FlIJM 29 10
Emma Sisoeva
14 Dejan Stanojev A EFI JM A E JIM A EIJM ABEFI J ABEFI JM 28 11
Maja Gogi¢
12 David Palercsik ABEFI M BEFI ABEF M ABEF M ABEF M 25 12
Nanetta Sztankd
6 Georgi Bogev BEFI JM AB FI JM B 1JM A |IIM A |IIM 24 13
Tanya Baltova
10 Vedran Lederer E J FJ EF A FIJ F 11 14
Katarina Karlovi¢
154 DPorde Bozi¢ E E M BE M BE M 9 15
Stojana Bozi¢
158 Nemanja Stojakovi¢ 0 16

Kristina Stanisljevi¢

12 from 16 couples for the next round



Juvenile Il - 5 dances 1/2 final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. PI.
no. Couple ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM
5 Alen Bobek AB FI IM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI M 33 1
Maja KoSuti¢
7 Svarun Bratkovié ABEFI J B FIJM BEFI J ABEFI JM BEFI JM 29 2
Nastja Prajn¢ Kacijan
11 Kevin Majcen EF JM A FIJ A F JIM A EF M A E IIM 22 3
Nera Gregori¢
8 Nikola Kvozuli(: ABE JM B 1JM BE |J BE | JM BE |J 22 3
Kristina Skreb
16 Vedran Vujec BE J ABEFI ABE | JM B FlJ B FJ 21 5
Ela Vukovi¢
15 Stanislav Vasilev AB | JM AEIJ A 1J A | A | M 17 6
Emma Sisoeva
9 Andor Kulik FI AE M A EFl M B 1JM AEI 17 6
Zsofia Paroczai
12 David Palercsik BEI M AB M ABE M BE AB M 16 8
Nanetta Sztanko
13 Mark Petri¢ AE M E M M A M A FJIM 12 9
Valentina Jadi
153 Luka Novosel F EF F E BEF 8 10
Lea Bencak
17 Dario Zunec A | B J B A F 7 11
Adriana MuSanovi¢
14 Dejan Stanojev F F F F FJ 6 12
Maja Gogi¢
7 from 12 couples for the next round
Juvenile Il - 5 dances Final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. PI.
no. Couple ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM ABEFI JM
5 Alen Bobek 1242112 1 3242123 2 1212112 3122112 1.5 2211212 65 1
Maja KoSuti¢
7 Svarun Bratkovi¢ 6121221 2 6111231 1 4131361 2311221 1.5 7122121 85 2
Nastja Prajn¢ Kacijan
15 Stanislav Vasilev 2663443 3 1663342 3 2744233 1774374 3 1774454 15 3
Emma Sisoeva
8 Nikola Kvozuli(: 3415666 5 4325556 4 5357426 6246543 4 4335646 22 4
Kristina Skreb
9 Andor Kulik 4557355 4 2556465 5 3626544 4557456 6 3467365 25 5
Zsofia Par6czai
16 Vedran Vujec 7336737 7 5437617 6 7465657 5435637 5 6546737 31 6
Ela Vukovi¢
11 Kevin Majcen 5774574 6 7774774 7 6573775 7663765 7 5653573 32 7

Nera Gregori¢



Junior | 1/2 final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. Pl
no. Couple ACFHKLM ACFHKLM ACFHKLM ACFHKLM ACFHKLM
32 Trifon Parushev ACFHKLM ACFHKLM ACFHKLM ACFHKLM ACFHKLM 35 1
Katerina Draganova
24 Faruk Hasanovi¢ AC HKL ACFHKLM ACFHKLM ACFHKLM ACFHKLM 33 2
Andrea Brekalo
30 Ivailo Martinov ACFHKLM ACFHKLM AC HKLM AC HKLM AC HKLM 32 3
Krasimira Kiriakova
20 Matic Breskvar ACFH LM AC H LM ACFH LM ACFH M ACH M 26 4
Saba Stanci¢
22 Boris Delovski A F KL A F KL CFHKLM ACFHKL A FHKL 25 5
Sanja Delovski
35 Matija Vragovi¢ ACFH LM ACFH LM CF KL ACF L CF L 23 6
Tamara Klun
25 lvica Horvat K M CF K AF KM F KLM A F KLM 18 7
Maja Hoi¢
31 NebojSa Milakovi¢ KM KM A KM KM 9 8
Maja Plavsi¢
27 Brane Marjanovi¢ CFH H H H CFH 9 8
Jelena Preradovi¢
23 Dragan Gligi¢ 0 10
Sandra Kozaragi¢
6 from 10 couples for the next round
Junior | Final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. PI.
no. Couple ACFHKLM ACFHKLM ACFHKLM ACFHKLM ACFHKLM
32 Trifon Parushev 1221125 2111126 1 3111125 3111126 1 3212125 6 1
Katerina Draganova
30 Ivailo Martinov 2154311 1323411 2 1263311 2362211 2 1141411 9 2
Krasimira Kiriakova
24 Faruk Hasanovi¢ 5363234 4252343 3 4332434 4253434 4 5333234 16 3
Andrea Brekalo
20 Matic Breskvar 4412562 3434662 4 2424663 5524662 5 4554662 22 4
Saba Stanci¢
35 Matija Vragovi¢ 3546456 5546234 5 5546252 1436343 3 2426343 22 5
Tamara Klun
22 Boris Delovski 6635643 6665555 6 6655546 6645555 6 6665556 30 6

Sanja Delovski

10



Aleksandra Gligi¢

13 from 21 couples for the next round
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Junior Il 1/4 final
Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. PI.
no. Couple BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM
159 Bojan Lazareski BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM 45 1
Tatjana Neprci¢
57 Péter Perei BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCD | JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM 44 2
Noémi Sarkozi
53 Adam Molnér BCDA JKLM BCD | JKLM BCDA JKLM BCDA JKLM BCDA JKLM 44 2
Rebeka Paroczai
51 Andrej Mesojedec BCDA J LM BCDA JKLM BCDA JKLM BCDA JKLM BCD | JKLM 43 4
Lea Perovsek
44 Davide Dottore BCDA JKLM BCDA JKLM BCDA JKLM BCDA KLM BCDG JKLM 43 4
Chantal Tartaglione
60 Miha Stefl BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM 43 4
UrSula Tomzi¢
48 Dzenan Jahi¢ BCD JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCD | JKLM 42 7
Anja Imamovi¢
39 VArtem Bvusarov BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM B D@ KLM BCDG JKLM B DA JKLM 42 7
Zeljana Cude
49 Laszlo Kurilla BC G JKLM BCDG KLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM B D I JKLM 40 9
Viktéria Meszlényi
46 Mark Filotas CDA KLM CDA JKL CDA JKL CD I JKL B DA JKLM 35 10
Dominika Valler
47 Mitja Grudnik B dJ LM BC J LM B D JKLM B GJ LM B I JKLM 28 11
Nastja Vodenik
45 Jusein Faik BCDA J DA L cdl B D I1JK chd 23 12
Katerina Hristeva
36 Kaloyan Angelov CDd JK cd K CDI K CDI KM cd K 23 12
Petya Chankova
41 Déavid Czeglédi B D L BDIJ M BC G BC BCDG J LM 21 14
Nikola Andor
37 Deni Banié¢ K M B G LM ald 9 15
Sara Biski¢
58 Alen Plevnik K B K M G L CG 8 16
Ana Martinjak
40 Franjo Carovi¢ B J C 3 17
Katarina Lepoglavec
52 Hrvoje Milak G M G 3 17
Ana-Marija Makari¢
56 Nikola Oto M 1 19
Melani Grabar
62 NenadVVrtunié J 1 19
Tijana Satara
38 Strahinja Bizadzija 0 21



Junior Il 1/2 final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. Pl.
no. Couple BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM
48 Dzenan Jahié BCD JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDG JKLM 42 1
Anja Imamovi¢
159 Bojan Lazareski BC G JKLM BCDG JKLM BC G KLM BCDG JKLM BC G JKLM 39 2
Tatjana Neprci¢
60 Miha Stefl BCDG JKLM BCD JKLM BCDG JKLM BCDA KLM BCD JKLM 38 3
UrSula Tomzi¢
39 vArtem Bvusarov BCDA JKL B D43 L BCDG JKLM B DI LM CD L 29 4
Zeljana Cude
44 Davide Dottore CDAdJ M BCDGJ M B D3 KM BCDG J BCDA J 29 4
Chantal Tartaglione
51 Andrej Mesojedec B J M B 1 IK BCD J LM BC |JKLM B 1J 23 6
Lea Perovsek
53 Adam Molnér BC G L G JKLM C JK CG BC G LM 20 7
Rebeka Paréczai
49 Laszlo Kurilla DI KM DI KM DI D1J DA K M 18 8
Viktoria Meszlényi
57 Péter Perei DG CG L a G JK D K 12 9
Noémi Sarkozi
47 Mitja Grudnik KL L LM J LM 8 10
Nastja Vodenik
36 Kaloyan Angelov | c 1 | | 5 11
Petya Chankova
46 Mark Filotas J K ad K 5 11
Dominika Valler
45 Jusein Faik | | 2 13
Katerina Hristeva
6 from 13 couples for the next round
Junior Il Final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. PI.
no. Couple BCDA JKLM BCDA JKLM BCDA JKLM BCDA JKLM BCDA JKLM
60 Miha Stefl 131314112 132313112 1 132112112 132113112 1 112113122 5 1
UrSula Tomzi¢
159 Bojan Lazareski 424123341 214224351 2 424324351 214324351 3 224224261 12 2
Tatjana Neprci¢
48 Dzenan Jahi¢ 312561234 321442223 3 211443433 421632233 2 531631333 13 3
Anja Imamovic
51 Andrej Mesojedec 566652455 555651566 5 356531245 365541446 4 465542545 22 4
Lea Perovsek
39 vArtem Es‘vusarov 255435523 466535434 4 565655524 556455625 5 346456616 24 5
Zeljana Cude
44 Davide Dottore 643246666 643166645 6 643266666 643266564 6 653365454 29 6

Chantal Tartaglione
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Youth 1/8 final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. PI.
no. Couple ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K
155 Matic Rodica ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 45 1
Ana Jurenec
80 VMatej Mesojedec ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 45 1
Spela Vegelj
163 DuSanDragovi¢ ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 45 1
Marina Soldatovi¢
73 Stefan Hold ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 45 1
Julia Burghardt
69 Vadim Garbuzov ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 45 1
Kathrin Menzinger
64 Leon Ajtlbez ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 45 1
Zana Aleri¢
72 Damir Haluzan ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 45 1
Tadeja Haluzan
77 VMatej Kralj ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 45 1
Spela Kralj
91 Sven Zubi¢ ABCD FHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 44 9
Gabriela Pili¢
65 Urban Aljanci¢ ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCD FHI K 44 9
Katsyarina Mychkova
157 Antonin Langr ABCDEF | K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEF | K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 43 11
Lenka Kominkova
84 Ivan Rui¢ BC EFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 43 11
Ana Domisljanovi¢
156 Klement Kuralt ABCDEFHI ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCD FHI K 43 11
Katja Kuralt
66 Ivor Benc ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K BCDEFHI K ABCD FHI K ABCDEFHI K 43 11
Dijana Zuti¢
85 Goran Suboti¢ ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K AB FHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 42 15
Petra Jericevi¢
68 Dragan Filimonovi¢ ~ ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K BCD FHI K ABCD FHI K 42 15
Bojana Mitrovi¢
67 Kristijan Burazer ABCD FHI K ABCDEFH K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDE HI 41 17
Aleksandra Buki¢
83 Bostjan Potocnik ABCD FHI K ABCD F | K ABCDEFHI K AB EF IK ABCDEFHI K 39 18
Helena Cej
74 Adnan Imamovié¢ ABCDEFHI K A DEFH K ABCDEFH K D H ABCDEFHI K 34 19
Mirela Geko
79 Srdjan Markovi¢ A CDE H K BCD HI BD H ABCDEFH K B DE H K 29 20
Aleksandra Ivanov
162 David Prestor A DEF | EF | A CDEF | K B DEF I K EF K 24 21
Sara Prestor
76 Nermin Kocan EH B HI K A H ACEH AC F 15 22
Iris Brki¢
70 Marko GrdoSi¢ B ACE E 5 23
Ana Eremic¢
81 Ivan Mladenovi¢ K C A 3 24
Petrunjela Gregori¢
78 Vedran Spevan C | E 3 24
Sunc¢ana Vlah
82 Domen PJaninéi(: E E 2 26
Melanija Stravs
75 lvan Kalcié¢ E 1 27

Martina Vajdi¢

20 from 27 couples for the next round
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Youth 1/4 final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. PI.
no. Couple ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K
69 Vadim Garbuzov ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 45 1
Kathrin Menzinger
65 Urban Aljanci¢ ABCDEFHI K BCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K BCDEFHI K 43 2
Katsyarina Mychkova
77 “Matej Kralj ABCD FHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCD FHI K ABCDEFH K ABCDEFHI K 42 3
Spela Kralj
155 Matic Rodica ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFH K BCD FHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 42 3
Ana Jurenec
73 Stefan Hold ABCDEFHI K AB DEFH K AB DEFHI K ABCDEFH K AB DEFHI K 40 5
Julia Burghardt
68 Dragan Filimonovi¢ BCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K BCDEFH K BCDE HI K BCDEFHI K 39 6
Bojana Mitrovi¢
72 Damir Haluzan ABCD F | AB DEFHI K ABCD FHI K BCDEFHI K ABCD FHI K 38 7
Tadeja Haluzan
64 Leon Ajtlbez A CDE H K AC HK ABCDEFHI K AB DE HI K A CDE IK 33 8
Zana Aleri¢
157 Antonin Langr AB DEF AB EF K ABCDEF K A CDEF | K AB DEFHI K 32 9
Lenka Kominkova
91 Sven Zubi¢ ABCDEF K ABCDEF K BCD F K BCD FH K BCD FH K 31 10
Gabriela Pili¢
84 Ivan Rui¢ BC E H K BC I K ABCDE HI K ABC E H K B DE H K 30 11
Ana Domisljanovi¢
85 Goran Suboti¢ FIK CDEFHI K A  EFH K EF K AC F K 23 12
Petra Jericevi¢
163 DuSanDragovi¢ C FIK A EF I AC FI ABCD F AC FI 21 13
Marina Soldatovi¢
67 Kristijan Burazer AB E BCD FHI E | A EH AB DEFH 21 13
Aleksandra Buki¢
80 “Matej Mesojedec AB DEFH AB | AB DE | B FHI A | 20 15
Spela Vegelj
156 Klement Kuralt E H A CD H A Fl B H 13 16
Katja Kuralt
66 Ivor Benc AC HK EH CEH A E 11 17
Dijana Zuti¢
83 Bostjan Potoc¢nik | A E A | C | 7 18
Helena Cej
74 Adnan Imamovié¢ D CD CD CE 7 18
Mirela Geko
79 Srdjan Markovic¢ H H 2 20

Aleksandra Ivanov

12 from 20 couples for the next round
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Youth 1/2 final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. PI.
no. Couple ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K
155 Matic Rodica ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFH K ABCDEFHI K 44 1
Ana Jurenec
69 Vadim Garbuzov ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABC EFH K ABCD FHI K ABC EFH K 42 2
Kathrin Menzinger
77 “Matej Kralj BCDEFHI K BCD FHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K 42 2
Spela Kralj
65 Urban Aljanci¢ ABCDEFHI K BCD FH K BCDEFHI K ABCD FHI K BCD FHI K 38 4
Katsyarina Mychkova
68 Dragan Filimonovi¢ BCD HI ABC EFHI BC H BCD FH BC FHI 25 5
Bojana Mitrovi¢
73 Stefan Hold A DEH A DE H AB DEF DE HI A DE 21 6
Julia Burghardt
157 Antonin Langr A EF IK CE DEF | K EF I K C EF IK 21 6
Lenka Kominkova
72 Damir Haluzan B F AB D K A D H AB AB D H 15 8
Tadeja Haluzan
64 Leon Ajtlbez A C A EF I A E | A E 11 9
Zana Aleri¢
84 Ivan Rui¢ K K K C K D K 7 10
Ana Domisljanovi¢
91 Sven Zubi¢ A C | 3 11
Gabriela Pili¢
85 Goran Suboti¢ E 1 12
Petra Jericevi¢
7 from 12 couples for the next round
Youth Final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. PI.
no. Couple ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K ABCDEFHI K
69 Vadim Garbuzov 111722411 211622411 1 112512421 212622221 1 111411311 5 1
Kathrin Menzinger
155 Matic Rodica 422114224 632111224 2 631224234 621113446 2 642223534 12 2
Ana Jurenec
65 Urban Aljanci¢ 633251342 423263332 3 323171312 543261512 3 323162122 13 3
Katsyarina Mychkova
157 Antonin Langr 276636653 376736743 6 274735743 176734633 4 275734743 24 4
Lenka Kominkova
77 vMatej Kralj 345473536 154454557 4 555663555 335576354 5.5 536557466 245 5
Spela Kralj
68 Dragan Filimonovi¢ 754345165 745575165 5 746456166 754355165 5.5 754675255 26,5 6
Bojana Mitrovi¢
73 Stefan Hold 567567777 567347676 7 467347677 467447777 7 467346677 35 7

Julia Burghardt
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Adults (over 16) 1/16 final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. Pl
no. Couple ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL
112 Sergey Dementyev ~ ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 5 1
Anamarija Novak
122* Jurij Batagelj ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1*
Jagoda Strukelj
123* MiSa Cigoj ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1*
Anastasija Novozilova
126 Daniele Gozzi ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
llenia Odorico
130* Tomas Hosek ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1*
Simona Svrckova
131* Krzysztof Hulboj ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1*
Janja Lesar
139 Dmitri Marchenko ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
Anna Sheverneva
145 Andrej Rebula ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 5 1
Natalia Barantseva
147 Eldar Sayfutdinov ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 5 1
Elena Ivanyuk
148* Emanuele Soldi ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1*
Elisa Nasato
164 Ivan Mileusni¢ ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
Darinka Divljak
165 Strahinja Lackovi¢ ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
Katarina Dordevi¢
109 Jernej Brenholc ABCDEFGHI L ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 54 13
Daniela Peki¢
161 Maria Sivak ABCDEFGHI JL ABCD F HIJL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 53 14
Patricia Prnova
73 Stefan Hold ABCDE GHI JL AB DEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL AB DEFGHI JL 52 15
Julia Burghardt
118 IStvan Varga ABCDEF HI JL ABCDEF HI JL ABCDEFG | JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCD FGHI JL 51 16
Kristina Toth
150 Vladimir Velev ABCDEFCH J ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI L ABCDEFCHI J 51 16
Gabriella Bodocs
128 Philip Hain ABC EFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL A C EFGH L ABCDEFGHI JL ABCD FGHI JL 50 18
Romana Schrétter
133 Nikolay Ivanov ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFG | JL ABCDEF HI JL AB D FGHI JL ABCDEFGHI L 50 18
Victoria Atanasova
144 Marko Paunovi¢ ABCDE GHI JL BCD FCHI JL ABCDEFCHI J ABCD FGHI J ABCDEF HI JL 48 20
Ana Mijailovi¢
72 Damir Haluzan ABCDEFGHI L ABCD F H JL ABCD FGHI JL ABCD FGH JL ABCDEFGHI L 47 21
Tadeja Haluzan
91 Sven Zubi¢ ABCD FGH JL BCDEFGH JL ABCD FGH JL ABCDEFGH JL BCDEFGHI JL 47 21
Gabriela Pili¢
121 Enis Avdi¢ ABCDEFGHI JL ABC EFGHI JL BC E HJL BCDE HIJL BCDEFCHI JL 46 23
Aida Slak
138 Nikolay Manolov ABCD HIJ ABCD FGHI J ABCDEFCHI J A CDEF HIJ ABCDEF HI J 43 24
Pavlina Valcheva
142 Jozsef Orosz ABCDEF HI A CDEFGHI L AB DEFGHI J A CD FGHI J A D FGHI JL 42 25
Katinka Nagy
83 Bostjan Potocnik CD FGHI JL B EFGH JL B DEFG | JL BCDEFGHI JL B EGIJL 40 26
Helena Cej
84 Ivan Rui¢ B DE JL B DEFG | JL BCDEF HI JL BCDE GHI L BCDEF HI JL 39 27
Ana Domisljanovi¢
134 Gabor Kalenyak ABCD FG | JL ABCDEF |JL ABCD FG | L BC EF J BCEGIJ 37 28
Margarita Visetravskaja
116 Patrik Majcen cC G JL A EG L A D I L A DE G JL A DE GH L 25 29
Emina MuSanovi¢
66 Ivor Benc B F L AB E GH L B E GH BC CHJL BC FH L 24 30
Dijana Zuti¢
125 Peter Erlbeck A C FG JL A C | A FH AC F | L A C EFG JL 24 30
Claudia Kreuzer
110 Marko Ciboci D FG | CcD G DFG L ABD GI L A CD L 21 32

Ines Viljanac
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St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. Pl
no. Couple ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL
85 Goran Suboti¢ B H L B E | BCE H L B EFH L B EF H 20 33
Petra Jericevié¢
137 Denis Majcen DE GHI A D H E 1J A J A J 15 34
Branka Bartol
132 Antonio Humski GHI C EFCHI A C G F G 14 35
Marina Kovac
74 Adnan Imamovi¢ J C HJ HJ Gl CcD J 11 36
Mirela Geko
124 Marko Drobac | D G DE G A A G 9 37
Sanja Slunjski
114 Martin Franja A F A C L | 6 38
Ana Dent
157 Antonin Langr E E J J E E 6 38
Lenka Kominkova
108 Tomislav Banovié A J A A 4 40
Aleksandra Vavro
76 Nermin Kocan EF 2 4
Iris Brkic¢
166 Mario GuteSa E E 2 4
Jana Jana Zujovi¢
167 Tomislav Vlaovi¢ E 1 43
Valentina Walme
168 Daniel Domovi¢ E 1 43
lvana Domovi¢
70 Marko Grdosi¢ 0 45
Ana Eremic¢
75 Ivan Kal¢i¢ 0 45
Martina Vajdi¢
141 Tomislav Maricié¢ 0 45
Sonja Curi
169 Karlo Fluksi 0 45
lvana Udovici¢
170 SaSa Jusi¢ 0 45

Martina Bubli¢

Couples marked with * directly qualified to the next round as ranking couples

24 + 5 ranking couples from 49 couples for the next round
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Adults (over 16)

1/16 redance

St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. Pl
no. Couple ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL
125 Peter Erlbeck ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
Claudia Kreuzer
110 Marko Ciboci ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCD FGHI JL 54 2
Ines Viljanac
85 Goran Suboti¢ BCDEF HI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 53 3
Petra Jericevié¢
137 Denis Majcen ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFCHI J ABCD FGHI L CDEFGHI L BCDEFCHI L 47 4
Branka Bartol
74 Adnan Imamovié¢ ABCDEFCHI J BCDEF HI J ABCDEFCHI J ABCDEF HI J ABCDEF HI J 46 5
Mirela Geko
132 Antonio Humski EFGH L A C EFGHI JL BC EFCHI JL ABC EFGH JL A GH JL 38 6
Marina Kovac¢
124 Marko Drobac D G L A CD I L DE G IJL A DE GI1JL EF 1JL 26 7
Sanja Slunjski
76 Nermin Kocan BC EFCHI J FGH L EF H A FGH ABCD F H 25 8 (37)
Iris Brkic¢
114 Martin Franja A CD D L A D L CD I L ACDEG L 18 9 (38)
Ana Dent
141 Tomislav Marici¢ AB JL B E J BC J B J 12 10 (39)
Sonja Curi
108 Tomislav Banovic¢ A AB A B B E 1J 9 11 (40)
Aleksandra Vavro
70 Marko Grdosi¢ G 1 12(41-42)
Ana Eremic¢
75 Ivan Kalci¢ G 1 12(41-42)
Martina Vajdi¢
66 Ivor Benc 0 14(43-49)
Dijana Zuti¢
157 Antonin Langr 0 14(43-49)
Lenka Kominkova
166 Mario GuteSa 0 14(43-49)
Jana Jana Zujovi¢
167 Tomislav Vlaovi¢ 0 14(43-49)
Valentina Walme
168 Daniel Domovi¢ 0 14(43-49)
lvana Domovi¢
169 Karlo Fluksi 0 14(43-49)
lvana Udovigi¢
170 SaSa Jusi¢ 0 14(43-49)

Martina Bubli¢

7 from 20 couples from Redance to the next round

18



Adults (over 16) 1/8 final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. Pl
no. Couple ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL
130 Tomas Hosek ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
Simona Svrckova
131 Krzysztof Hulboj ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
Janja Lesar
122 Jurij BaEagte ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
Jagoda Strukelj
148 Emanuele Soldi ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
Elisa Nasato
150 Vladimir Velev ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
Gabriella Bodocs
126 Daniele Gozzi ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
llenia Odorico
164 Ivan Mileusni¢ ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
Darinka Divljak
165 Strahinja Lackovi¢ ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
Katarina Bordevi¢
147 Eldar Sayfutdinov ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL BCDEFCHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 54 9
Elena lvanyuk
161 Maria Sivak ABCD FGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 54 9
Patricia Prnova
109 Jernej Brenholc ABCDEFGHI JL ABCD FGHI JL ABCD FGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 53 11
Daniela Peki¢
139 Dmitri Marchenko ABCDEF HI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGH JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 53 11
Anna Sheverneva
145 Andrej Rebula ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFCHI J BCDEFCHI JL ABCDEFGHI L ABCDEFGHI JL 52 13
Natalia Barantseva
118 IStvan Varga ABCDEFGHI JL ABCD FGHI JL A CDEFGHI JL ABCD FGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 52 13
Kristina Toth
133 Nikolay Ivanov BCD FGHI JL ABCD FGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCD FGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 51 15
Victoria Atanasova
142 Jozsef Orosz ABCDEFGHI JL A CDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL A CDEFGHI JL A CDEFG | 49 16
Katinka Nagy
112 Sergey Dementyev ~ ABC EFCHI JL A CD FGHI J ABCDEFCGHI J ABCDEFCHI J ABCDEFCHI J 48 17
Anamarija Novak
144 Marko Paunovi¢ AB DEFGHI JL B DEFCHI JL ABCDEF HI JL A CDEFGHI JL BCDEF H JL 47 18
Ana Mijailovi¢
72 Damir Haluzan ABCD FG J ABCDEFGH JL ABCD FGH JL ABCDEFG | JL B D FCH JL 43 19
Tadeja Haluzan
73 Stefan Hold AB DEFGH JL ABCDEFGH L AB DEFGH AB DEFGHI JL AB DEF HIJ 43 19
Julia Burghardt
91 Sven Zubi¢ ABCDEFGH L BCD FGH L BCDEFGHI L AB D FGH JL B DEFGHI JL 43 19
Gabriela Pili¢
128 Philip Hain A C EFGHI JL A C EFG 1JL A C EFGHI JL A CEFGH L A C EFGHI JL 42 22
Romana Schrotter
138 Nikolay Manolov A CDE HJ ABCDEF HI J AB DE 1J ABCDEF HI J ABCDE GHI J 40 23
Pavlina Valcheva
121 Enisﬁvdié BC F HJL BC EF JL AB FG | JL AB E HJL AB EFGHI JL 35 24
Aida Slak
134 Gabor Kalenyak ABC FG IJL BC GI BC CGHJL B E HJL BC L 28 25
Margarita Visetravskaja
84 Ivan Rui¢ B L AB DE L BDEG L B DE I L BCD L 21 26
Ana Domisljanovi¢
125 Peter Erlbeck A A E A C 1J C EFG | A FG | 18 27
Claudia Kreuzer
116 Patrik Majcen CDE H A E JL A DF L AC G L 17 28
Emina MuSanovi¢
137 Denis Majcen | CE | G A C I L 9 29-31
Branka Bartol
110 Marko Ciboci D B D H BCD D H 9 29-31
Ines Viljanac
74 Adnan Imamovi¢ DE E HJ A C E J 9 29-31
Mirela Geko
132 Antonio Humski E GI E I L E J 8 32

Marina Kovac
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St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. Pl
no. Couple ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL
85 Goran Suboti¢ E 1 33-34
Petra Jericevié¢
83 Bostjan Poto¢nik G 1 33-34
Helena Cej
123 Misa Cigoj 0 35-36
Anastasija NovoZilova
124 Marko Drobac 0 35-36
Sanja Slunjski
24 from 36 couples for the next round
Adults (over 16) 1/4 final
St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. Pl
no. Couple ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL
122 Jurij BaEagte ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
Jagoda Strukelj
148 Emanuele Soldi ABCDEFCGHI J ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI L ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 53 2
Elisa Nasato
131 Krzysztof Hulboj ABCDEFGHI JL ABCD F HIJL ABCDEFGH JL ABCD FGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 51 3
Janja Lesar
130 Tomas Hosek ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGH JL ABCDEFGH JL ABCDEFGH JL ABCDEFGH JL 51 3
Simona Svrckova
145 Andrej Rebula ABCD FGHI J BCDEFCHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL BCDEF HI 48 5
Natalia Barantseva
147 Eldar Sayfutdinov CDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL BCDEFGHI JL BCD FGHI J BCD FGHI JL 47 6
Elena Ivanyuk
126 Daniele Gozzi A CDEFGHI J AB DEFGHI JL CDEFGHI J A CDEFGHI JL AB DEFGHI JL 47 6
llenia Odorico
164 Ivan Mileusni¢ ABC EFGHI JL BCD FCHI JL BC H JL ABC EFGHI JL ABC FGH JL 44 8
Darinka Divljak
150 Vladimir Velev ABCD FGH L ABCD GHI ABCDEFGHI L ABCD FGHI ABCD GH JL 42 9
Gabriella Bodocs
139 Dmitri Marchenko BDE H L ABCDE G JL AB DEFGHI JL BCDEFCHI JL BC EFCH L 41 10
Anna Sheverneva
165 Strahinja Lackovi¢ ABCD GHI L BCD F H L ACDFH L BCDEFCHI L CDE I L 35 11
Katarina Dordevi¢
109 Jernej Brenholc ABC EFG 1J A CEFG J BC GI1J A C ABCDEFCH J 30 12
Daniela Peki¢
133 Nikolay Ivanov B FH L FH L CODF | L EF H JL EF |JL 25 13
Victoria Atanasova
161 Maria Sivak DEF L DEF IJ DE JL DE 1JL DEF | L 23 14
Patricia Prnova
118 IStvan Varga BC G JL ABC G L B G BD G L cC GI1J 20 15
Kristina Toth
142 Jozsef Orosz A E L E A EFG |J A E A 13 16
Katinka Nagy
73 Stefan Hold DE A E AB E E A D 10 17
Julia Burghardt
128 Philip Hain J A EG A A G 7 18
Romana Schrotter
121 Enisﬁvdié J J J A J J 6 19
Aida Slak
144 Marko Paunovié¢ H A H E H 5 20
Ana Mijailovié
138 Nikolay Manolov | | A 3 21
Pavlina Valcheva
72 Damir Haluzan B B 2 22-23
Tadeja Haluzan
112 Sergey Dementyev A A 2 22-23
Anamarija Novak
91 Sven Zubi¢ 0 24

Gabriela Pili¢

12 from 24 couples for the next round
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Adults (over 16)

1/2 final

St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. Pl

no. Couple ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL

122 Jurij BaEagte ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL 55 1
Jagoda Strukelj

148 Emanuele Soldi ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCD FGHI ABCDEFGHI JL BCDEFCHI 49 2
Elisa Nasato

130 Tomas Hosek ABCDEFG | JL ABCDEFG | JL BCDEFCGH JL ABCDEFG JL ABCDEFGHI JL 49 2
Simona Svrckova

131 Krzysztof Hulboj ABCDEFGHI JL ABCD F H JL ABCD F H JL ABCD F HIJL BCD F H JL 44 4
Janja Lesar

145 Andrej Rebula BCDEFG BCDEF H BCDEF BCDEF H J BC EFGH 30 5
Natalia Barantseva

126 Daniele Gozzi D 1J A DEFG 1J DEFG |J DE G IJ A DE GI1JL 28 6
llenia Odorico

164 Ivan Mileusni¢ B F HJL B H JL H JL C H AB GH JL 20 7-8
Darinka Divljak

147 Eldar Sayfutdinov A GH GHI B E HJ B GH L DF 1J 20 7-8
Elena lvanyuk

139 Dmitri Marchenko H EGI A EGI L FG 11 9
Anna Sheverneva

150 Vladimir Velev A AC A G A | A 8 10-12
Gabriella Bodocs

109 Jernej Brenholc C | AC A E AC 8 10-12
Daniela Peki¢

165 Strahinja Lackovi¢ E L L I L L E L 8 10-12
Katarina Bordevi¢
6 from 12 couples for the next round

Adults (over 16) Final

St. Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive Sum. PI.

no. Couple ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL ABCDEFGHI JL

122 Jurij BaEagte 11112111111 11112111111 1 11113111111 1 11112121111 1 11112121111 1 51
Jagoda Strukelj

131 Krzysztof Hulboj 32333342553 22235232452 2 22234232553 2 32233232653 2 22334232552 2 10 2
Janja Lesar

148 Emanuele Soldi 23225523244 33323524343 3 43322526435 3 23324514344 3 33223415334 3 15 3
Elisa Nasato

130 Tomas Hosek 45551455332 45561455234 4 35551463242 5 45451455232 4 45461564243 4 21 4
Simona Svrckova

145 Andrej Rebula 64446264466 54446363565 5 54445344364 4 64546343465 5 64546343666 6 25 5
Natalia Barantseva

126 Daniele Gozzi 56664636625 66654646626 6 66666655626 6 56665666526 6 56655656425 5 29 6

llenia Odorico
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